
The Peninsula Boutique Mini Egg Custard and Tea Flavoured Mooncakes 6 Pieces 210g 

 

Ingredients 

min egg custard mooncake:  wheat flour, butter (milk), sugar,  egg (13%), salted egg yolk (10%) (duck  

egg yolk, salt), custard powder (sugar, modified starch, gelling agents (e401, e415), salt, corn starch, 

flavouring (vanilla), colour (e160a)), coconut milk (coconut extract, water),  milk powder, maltose, 

modified tapioca starch, salt, colour (e160a), cane sugar.(egg,milk,wheat), mini jasmine green tea 

flavoured egg custard mooncake: wheat flour, butter (milk), sugar, eggs (15%), coconut milk 

(coconut extract, water), custard powder (sugar, modified starch, gelling agents (e401, e415), salt, 

corn starch, flavouring (vanilla), colour (e160a)), milk powder, maltose, jasmine green tea (1.5%) 

(green tea leaf, jasmine), modified tapioca starch, salt, colour (e160a), cane sugar.(eggs,milk,wheat), 

mini tie guan yin tea flavoured egg custard mooncake: wheat flour, butter (milk), eggs (17%), sugar, 

coconut milk (coconut extract, water), custard powder (sugar, modified starch, gelling agents (e401, 

e415), salt, corn starch, flavouring (vanilla), colour (e160a)), milk powder, maltose, tie guan yin tea 

leaves (2%), modified tapioca starch, salt, colour (e160a), cane sugar.(eggs,milk,wheat), mini earl 

grey tea flavoured egg custard mooncake: wheat flour, butter (milk), eggs (17%), sugar, coconut  

milk (coconut extract, water), custard powder (sugar, modified starch, gelling agents (e401, e415), 

salt, corn starch, flavouring (vanilla), colour (e160a)), milk powder, maltose, modified tapioca starch, 

earl grey tea (1.6%) (black tea leaf, flavouring (bergamot)), salt, colour (e160a), cane 

sugar.(eggs,milk,wheat), 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

Eggs 

Cereals containing Gluten 

Milk 

 

May contain Allergens 

Peanuts 

Nuts 

Sesame 

Soya 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

No Claims 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 35 g 

Energy - kJ 1695.00 per 100g / 593.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 405.00 per 100g / 142.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 21.00 per 100g / 7.30 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 12.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 46.00 per 100g / 16.10 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 23.00 per 100g / 8.10 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) 8.20 per 100g / 2.90 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .60 per 100g / .21 Per Portion 

 



Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

Hong Kong, Special Administrative Region of China 

 

 

Online Food Disclaimer 

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on 

our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & 

manufacturers. 

 

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT 

PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 

 


